

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 949

Sponsor: SENATOR KASUNIC

Printer's No. 1710

1 Amend Table of Contents, page 3, line 13, by striking out
2 "signals" and inserting
3 signs

4 Amend Table of Contents, page 4, line 20, by striking out
5 "hooker-on" and inserting
6 bottom individual

7 Amend Table of Contents, page 5, line 15, by striking out
8 "signals" and inserting
9 signs

10 Amend Sec. 104, page 13, line 14, by removing the comma after
11 "impoundment" and inserting
12 or

13 Amend Sec. 104, page 13, line 15, by striking out "or culm
14 bank,"

15 Amend Sec. 104, page 13, line 19, by removing the comma after
16 "impoundment" and inserting
17 or

18 Amend Sec. 104, page 13, lines 19 and 20, by striking out "or
19 culm bank"

20 Amend Sec. 211, page 51, line 2, by inserting after "all"
21 other

22 Amend Sec. 211, page 52, line 9, by striking out "signals"

1 and inserting
2 signs
3 Amend Sec. 211, page 52, line 13, by striking out "signals"
4 and inserting
5 signs
6 Amend Sec. 211, page 52, line 19, by striking out "signal"
7 and inserting
8 sign
9 Amend Sec. 211, page 52, line 21, by striking out "signals"
10 and inserting
11 signs
12 Amend Sec. 212, page 54, line 7, by striking out ", roads"
13 Amend Sec. 216, page 58, line 24, by inserting after "daily"
14 in a general way
15 Amend Sec. 218, page 59, line 25, by inserting after "AREAS"
16 as prescribed in this section
17 Amend Sec. 222, page 64, line 4, by striking out "signals"
18 and inserting
19 signs
20 Amend Sec. 222, page 64, line 6, by striking out "signals,
21 upon request of the mine foreman," and inserting
22 signs
23 Amend Sec. 222, page 64, line 10, by striking out "signals"
24 and inserting
25 signs
26 Amend Sec. 222, page 64, line 11, by striking out "signals"
27 and inserting
28 signs
29 Amend Sec. 222, page 64, line 12, by striking out "signal"
30 and inserting

1 sign

2 Amend Sec. 253, page 99, line 12, by striking out "competent"

3 Amend Sec. 257, page 102, line 28, by striking out "hooker-

4 on" and inserting

5 bottom individual

6 Amend Sec. 257, page 103, line 5, by striking out "hooker-

7 on.--The hooker-on" and inserting

8 bottom individual.--The bottom individual

9 Amend Sec. 257, page 103, line 9, by striking out "hooker-on"

10 and inserting

11 bottom individual

12 Amend Sec. 274, page 124, line 16, by striking out "shafts"

13 and inserting

14 two openings

15 Amend Sec. 279, page 130, line 2, by striking out "signals"

16 and inserting

17 signs

18 Amend Sec. 279, page 130, line 4, by striking out "signal"

19 and inserting

20 sign

21 Amend Sec. 279, page 130, line 6, by striking out "signal"

22 and inserting

23 sign

24 Amend Sec. 279, page 130, line 8, by striking out "signal"

25 and inserting

26 sign

27 Amend Sec. 279, page 130, line 10, by striking out "signal"

28 and inserting

29 sign

30 Amend Sec. 703, page 240, line 6, by striking out "pillars

1 are" and inserting

2 pillar plan is